
CITY OF LENOIR 

LISTING OF 

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR 2016 

6:00 pm. 
6:00 p.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

JANUARY 
City Council        Tuesday, January 5 
City Council        Tuesday, January 19 
Committee of the Whole     Tuesday, January 26 

FEBRUARY 
City Council       Tuesday, February 2 
City Council       Tuesday, February 16 
Committee of the Whole    Tuesday, February 23 

MARCH 
City Council       Tuesday, March 1 
City Council       Tuesday, March 15 
Committee of the Whole    Tuesday, March 22 

APRIL 
City Council       Tuesday, April 5  
City Council       Tuesday, April 19 
Committee of the Whole    Tuesday, April 26 

MAY 
City Council       Tuesday, May 3  
City Council       Tuesday, May17  
Committee of the Whole    Tuesday, May 24  

JUNE 
City Council      Tuesday, June 7  
City Council      Tuesday, June 21 
Committee of the Whole   Tuesday, June 28 8:30 a.m. 

JULY 
City Council   Tuesday, July 19  6:00 p.m. 

*Only one meeting will be held in July



6:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 
8:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

AUGUST 
City Council        Tuesday, August 2 
City Council        Tuesday, August 16 
Committee of the Whole     Tuesday, August 23 

SEPTEMBER 
City Council        Tuesday, September 6  
City Council        Tuesday, September 20 
Committee of the Whole     Tuesday, September 27 8:30 a.m. 

OCTOBER 

City Council   Tuesday, October 4 6:00 p.m. 

City Council   Tuesday, October 18 6:00 p.m. 
*No Committee of the Whole Meeting due to NCLM Conference

6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

NOVEMBER 
City Council         Tuesday, November 1  
City Council         Tuesday, November 15 
Committee of the Whole      Tuesday, November 22     8:30 a.m. 

DECEMBER 

City Council   Tuesday, December 6 6:00 p.m. 

*Only one meeting will be held in December

2016 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

NCLM Meetings Event______________________ 
Wednesday, June 8 Town Hall Day 
October 23 – 26  NCLM Conference (Raleigh, NC) 

NLC Meetings _________________ Event_______________________ 
March 5 - 9 Congressional City Conference 

(Washington, DC) 
November 16 - 19 Congress of Cities & Exposition  

 Conference (Pittsburgh, PA) 




